
¤ 6,20

¤ 6,80

¤ 6,60

¤ 6,20

¤ 7,40

¤ 7,60

¤ 6,80

¤ 15,80

¤ 17,90

¤ 18,50

¤ 15,80

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

only at lunchtime

fried onions and cheese-bread-crust

Clear beef boullion with noodles

Vegan salad bowl

homemade dressing

with goat cheese

chicken fillet grilled or breaded

with grilled & sliced beef filet

Out of stockpot
Soup of the day

French onion soup

Clear beef boullion with slices herbal pancakes

turmeric-polentaslice / Mangodressing

homemade dressing

Fresh and seasonal salads
Seasonal mixed salad

Tomato salad

Small green side salad

Mixed salad

Mixed salad

Mixed salad



¤ 6,60

¤ 13,40

¤ 6,80

¤ 11,40

¤ 12,90

¤ 26,90

¤ 22,80

¤ 26,90

Snacks

Adler´s soup pot sausage
Noodle soup / sausage

Adler´s soup pot meat 
noddles / meat garnish

ketchup / mayonnaise

with salad / ketchup / mayonnaise

slice of bread / mustard

Ham & cheese toast

Sausage (Frankfurter)

Ham & cheese toast

shrimps / seasonal grilled vegetables / curcuma polenta / adlerdip

seasonal grilled vegetables / rosted potatos

seasonal grilled vegetables / rosted potatos

Specialities of grilled fish
Filet of trout ("Forellenfilet")

"Black is back" for shrimp lovers

Filet of zander ("Zanderfilet")

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!



¤ 25,90

¤ 17,90

¤ 19,80

¤ 21,20

¤ 27,90

¤ 26,20

¤ 25,60

¤ 42,90

¤ 34,60

¤ 34,60

"Cordon Bleu" - pork or chicken

Filled chicken filet (ham, basil and aromatic cheese)

Roasted beef with onions

side dish of your choice

side dish of your choice

with mixed mushroom cream sauce and a side dish of your choice

red cabbage / dumplings

"Wienerschnitzel" made of pork or chicken

Adler's traditional dishes
Schnitzel from deer with sauce

portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice

portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice

portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice

fries / rice / "Spätzle" / vegetables / croquettes / potatoes 

Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!
In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!

with homemade fried onions / vegetable / side dish of your choice

red cabbage / roasted potatoes / kren
"Tafelspitz" Prime boiled beef in the pot

Adler's-Grill-Platter
Best of beef, pork, chicken / sausage with herb butter / vegetables / side dish 
of your choice

Steaks - Beef
Beefsteak (250g)

Chef´s Cut from fillet (150g)

Rumpsteak from angus-beef (240g)

Side dishes of your choice



¤ 15,20

¤ 15,20

¤ 15,20

¤ 15,20

¤ 15,20

¤ 12,60

¤ 15,60

¤ 9,20

¤ 10,20

different kind of cheese / roasted onions

roasted onions

 butter / parmesan

roasted vegetables and mushrooms

Adler's homemade tyrolean specialities
Tyrolean Cheese "Spätzle" served in a hot pan

Creamy Ham "Spätzle" served in a hot pan

Tyrolean ravioli "Schlutzkrapfen"
 butter / parmesan

Gray cheese dumplings "Graukäsnocken"

Tagliatelle medditarenean style

small Wienerschnitzel made of pork or chicken / roasted vegetable / french 
fries 

Homemade tagliatelle / melted butter / parmesan cheese

"Mickey-Maus-Platter"
mix of grilled pork and chicken / french fries / vegetables

"Super Mario Bros"

"Bob the Builder"

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

a pair of sausages / french fries

"Winnetou-Schnitzel"

*** For predators and princesses ***



¤ 4,90

¤ 15,20

¤ 11,20

¤ 9,20

¤ 16,90

¤ 2,60

¤ 7,50

¤ 8,70

¤ 9,70

¤ 9,70

¤ 9,70

¤ 8,20

3 slices of austrian style pancakes

Sweet corner
a slice of hapiness - homemade cakes

Homemade "Kaiserschmarren" 

Mousse au chocolat

showcase in the entrance area

strawberry / vanilla / stracciatella / walnut

strawberry / vanilla / stracciatella / walnut

strawberry / vanilla / stracciatella / walnut with whipped cream

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

For Ice-Cream-Lovers
1 scoop of ice-cream

Dessert-Surprise

Mixed ice-cream

Mixed ice-cream with whipped cream

Coupe Danmark

Stracciatella cup

Austrian style ice pancakes filled with vanilla ice-cream

apricot - or cranberry-jam

with couverture

Iced coffee stirred

sugared pancake strips; approx 20min (Fresh made)

light and dark / whipped cream / fruit dekor

couverture / whipped ceam

with couvertüre and eggnog



small big

Cola, Fanta, Spezi, Sprite € 3,60 € 4,60
Elder or Rasperry Juice with water or sparkling water € 3,30 € 4,00
Juice with water or sparling water € 3,60 € 4,60
Apple-juice with water or sparkling water € 3,60 € 4,30
Sparkling water with fresh lemon € 3,10 € 3,70
Soda - 0,5 ltr € 2,80 € 3,50
Apple-juice, Orange-juice - 0,25l € 4,00
Almdudler - 0,33l € 4,00
Cola Zero, Ice Tea (bottle) - 0,33l € 3,80
Mineral-Water (bottle) - 0,33l € 3,80
Zirler quellwater (bottle) - 1l € 1,50 € 3,00
Bitter Lemon (bottle) - 0,2l € 3,80

€ 3,00
€ 4,60
€ 3,30
€ 4,60
€ 3,90

€ 4,10
€ 3,40
€ 6,10

€ 5,40

Espresso

Non-alcoholic beverages

Hot beverages

Affogato

with milk or cream

Hot Chocolate
Different types of tea from "Eilles"
Different types of tea from "Eilles"
with rum

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

Strong coffee with milk
Regular coffee
Café Latte
Cappuccino



small big

Draft Beer € 4,00 € 4,60
Beer mixed with lemonade € 4,10 € 4,90
Beer mixed with sparkley water € 3,80 € 4,40
Wheat Beer € 4,30 € 5,10
Wheat beer with Coke € 4,60 € 5,40

€ 3,40
€ 4,00

€ 5,10

€ 4,60

€ 4,50
€ 4,30

spritzer with more soda than wine € 3,90 € 4,40
€ 6,80

€ 6,80

€ 6,80

Beer and Mixdrinks

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!

Wildberry Lillet
schweppes / lillet / sparkley water

Hugo
prosecco, elder syrup; Aperol, sparkley water, mint

Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

without alcohol; 0,5l

white wine or prosecco / Aperol / sparkley water

Beer "Zipfer" (bottle)

Aperol Spritz or Veneziano

without alcohol; 0,5l

White wine mixed with lemonade
White wine mixed with sparkley water

Tiny Beer

non-alcoholic; 0,3l 

Wheat Beer (bottle)

"Radler" lemon (bottle)



⅛l
€ 4,20
€ 6,10
€ 6,10
€ 5,40
€ 6,10
€ 36,60

⅛l
€ 4,20
€ 5,80
€ 5,40
€ 4,40

2cl

€ 5,10
€ 6,10
€ 6,10
€ 6,10
€ 5,90
€ 5,10
€ 8,20
€ 8,20
€ 12,00
€ 7,10
€ 7,10

Blauer Zweigelt - house wine

Big John  - from austria; winery Scheiblhofer

Red Wine and Rosé

Our Wine Selection

Zirbeler 
"Schnapserl" - Echter Edelbrand - different

spanish red wine - from spain

Grüner Veltliner - from austria; house wine
Chardonnay - from austria; winery Winzer Krems

White Wine

Spirits

In case of allergies, don`t hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!
Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!

Pinot Blanc  - from austria; winery Winzer Krems

Rum Dos Maderas
Rum PLANTATION

Whisky Cola - 4 cl

The Legend 0,75 ltr - from austria; winery Scheiblhofer

"Adlers Walnuss-Kräuterbrand"
Grappa Amarone
Baileys
Ramazotti - herbal liqueur
Gin Tonic  - Hendrick´s 4cl

Rum Zacapa XO

Franz III Cuvée - from austria; winery Winzer Krems

Rosé Cuvée

Prosecco - 1 glass


