Out of stockpot

Soup of the day only at lunchtime	€ 6,20
French onion soup fried onions and cheese-bread-crust	€ 6,80
Clear beef boullion with slices herbal pancakes	€ 6,60
Clear beef boullion with noodles	€ 6,20

Fresh and seasonal salads

Seasonal mixed salad homemade dressing	€ 7,40
Tomato salad	€ 7,60
Small green side salad homemade dressing	€ 6,80
Mixed salad with goat cheese	€ 15,80
Mixed salad chicken fillet grilled or breaded	€ 17,90
Mixed salad with grilled & sliced beef filet	€ 18,50
Hegan salad bowl turmeric-polentaslice / Mangodressing	€ 15,80



Snacks

Ham & cheese toast ketchup / mayonnaise	€ 6,60
Ham & cheese toast with salad / ketchup / mayonnaise	€ 13,40
Sausage (Frankfurter) slice of bread / mustard	€ 6,80
Adler's soup pot sausage Noodle soup / sausage	€ 11,40
Adler's soup pot meat noddles / meat garnish	€ 12,90

Specialities of grilled fish

Filet of trout ("Forellenfilet") seasonal grilled vegetables / rosted potatos	€ 26,90
"Black is back" for shrimp lovers shrimps / seasonal grilled vegetables / curcuma polenta / adlerdip	€ 22,80
Filet of zander ("Zanderfilet") seasonal grilled vegetables / rosted potatos	€ 26,90



Adler's traditional dishes

Schnitzel from deer with sauce red cabbage / dumplings	€ 25,90
"Mienerschnitzel" made of pork or chicken side dish of your choice	€ 17,90
"Cordon Bleu" - pork or chicken side dish of your choice	€ 19,80
Filled chicken filet (ham, basil and aromatic cheese) with mixed mushroom cream sauce and a side dish of your choice	€ 21,20
Roasted beef with onions with homemade fried onions / vegetable / side dish of your choice	€ 27,90
"Tatelspit3" Prime boiled beef in the pot red cabbage / roasted potatoes / kren	€ 26,20
Adler's -Grill - Platter Best of beef, pork, chicken / sausage with herb butter / vegetables / side dish of your choice	€ 25,60

Steaks - Beef

Beefsteak (250g) portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice	€ 42,90
Chef's Cut from tillet [150g] portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice	€ 34,60
Rumpsteak from angus-beef (240g) portwine-sauce / side dish of your choice	€ 34,60

Side dishes of your choice

fries / rice / "Spätzle" / vegetables / croquettes / potatoes



Adler's homemade tyrolean specialities

Tyrolean Cheese "Spätzle" served in a hot pan different kind of cheese / roasted onions	€ 15,20
Creamy Ham "Spätzle" served in a hot pan roasted onions	€ 15,20
Tyrolean ravioli "Schlutzkrapfen" butter / parmesan	€ 15,20
Gray cheese dumplings "Graukäsnocken" butter / parmesan	€ 15,20
Tagliatelle medditarenean style roasted vegetables and mushrooms	€ 15,20

*** For predators and princesses ***

"Utimetou-Schnitzel" small Wienerschnitzel made of pork or chicken / roasted vegetable / french	€ 12,60
"Mickey-Maus-Platter" mix of grilled pork and chicken / french fries / vegetables	€ 15,60
"Super Mario Bros" Homemade tagliatelle / melted butter / parmesan cheese	€ 9,20
"Bob the Builder" a pair of sausages / french fries	€ 10,20



Sweet corner

a slice of hapiness - homemade cakes showcase in the entrance area	€ 4,90	
Homemade "Kaiserschmarren" sugared pancake strips; approx 20min (Fresh made)	€ 15,20	
Housse au chocolat light and dark/whipped cream/fruit dekor	€ 11,20	
3 slices of austrian style pancakes apricot - or cranberry-jam	€ 9,20	
Dessert-Surprise	€ 16,90	
For Ice-Cream-Lovers		
1 scoop of ice-cream strawberry/vanilla/stracciatella/walnut	€ 2,60	
Mixed ice-cream strawberry/vanilla/stracciatella/walnut	€ 7,50	
Mixed ice-cream with whipped cream strawberry/vanilla/stracciatella/walnut with whipped cream	€ 8,70	
Coupe Banmark with couverture	€ 9,70	
Stracciatella cup with couvertüre and eggnog	€ 9,70	
Austrian style ice pancakes filled with vanilla ice-cream couverture / whipped ceam	€ 9,70	
Iced coffee stirred	€ 8,20	



Non-alcoholic beverages

	small	big
Cola, Fanta, Spezi, Sprite	€3,60	€ 4,60
Elder or Rasperry Juice with water or sparkling water	€3,30	€ 4,00
Juice with water or sparling water	€3,60	€ 4,60
Apple-juice with water or sparkling water	€3,60	€ 4,30
Sparkling water with fresh lemon	€3,10	€3,70
Soda - 0,5 ltr	€ 2,80	€3,50
Apple-juice, Orange-juice - 0,25l	€ 4,00	
Almdudler - 0,33l	€ 4,00	
Cola Zero, Ice Tea (bottle) - 0,33l	€3,80	
Mineral-Water (bottle) - 0,33l	€3,80	
Zirler quellwater (bottle) - 1l	€ 1,50	€3,00
Bitter Lemon (bottle) - 0,2l	€3,80	

Hot beverages

Espresso	€3,00
Strong coffee with milk	€ 4,60
Regular coffee	€3,30
Café Latte	€ 4,60
Cappuccino with milk or cream	€ 3,90
Hot Chocolate	€ 4,10
Different types of tea from "Eilles"	€ 3,40
Different types of tea from "Eilles" with rum	€ 6,10
Affogato	€ 5,40



Beer and Mixdrinks

	small	big
Draft Beer	€ 4,00	€ 4,60
Beer mixed with lemonade	€ 4,10	€ 4,90
Beer mixed with sparkley water	€3,80	€ 4,40
Wheat Beer	€ 4,30	€5,10
Wheat beer with Coke	€ 4,60	€ 5,40
Tiny Beer		€ 3,40
"Radler" lemon (bottle) non-alcoholic; 0,31		€ 4,00
Wheat Beer (bottle) without alcohol; 0,5l		€5,10
Beer "Zipfer" (bottle) without alcohol; 0,5l		€ 4,60
White wine mixed with lemonade		€ 4,50
White wine mixed with sparkley water		€ 4,30
spritzer with more soda than wine	€3,90	€ 4,40
Aperol Spritz or Veneziano white wine or prosecco / Aperol / sparkley water		€ 6,80
Wildberry Lillet schweppes / lillet / sparkley water		€ 6,80
Hugo prosecco, elder syrup; Aperol, sparkley water, mint		€ 6,80



Our Uline Selection Red Uline and Rosé

	$^{1}\!/_{\!8}l$
Blauer Zweigelt - house wine	€ 4,20
Franz III Cuvée - from austria; winery Winzer Krems	€ 6,10
Big John - from austria; winery Scheiblhofer	€ 6,10
Rosé Cuvée	€ 5,40
spanish red wine - from spain	€ 6,10
The Legend 0,75 ltr - from austria; winery Scheiblhofer	€ 36,60
White Wine	
eetijut eetitu	
	$\frac{1}{8}l$
Grüner Veltliner - from austria; house wine	€ 4,20
Chardonnay - from austria; winery Winzer Krems	€ 5,80
Pinot Blanc - from austria; winery Winzer Krems	€ 5,40
Prosecco - 1 glass	€ 4,40
S pirits	
	2cl
Zirbeler	€5,10
"Schnapserl" - Echter Edelbrand - different	€ 6,10
"Adlers Walnuss-Kräuterbrand"	€ 6,10
Grappa Amarone	€ 6,10
Baileys	€ 5,90
Ramazotti - herbal liqueur	€ 5,10
Gin Tonic - Hendrick's 4cl	€ 8,20
Whisky Cola - 4 cl	€ 8,20
Rum Zacapa XO	€ 12,00
Rum PLANTATION	€ 7,10
Rum Dos Maderas	€ 7,10
In case of allergies, don't hesitate to ask our staff for guidance!	



Prices in € incl. VAT without Tip!